
Pos

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

No.

23
5
8

34

50
16

805
60

Name

ARTHUR TODESCHINI
PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
FELIPE MORAES
WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

THIAGO BRENNER
GUSTAVO MOURA
BERNARDO ZAPPELLINI
NATHAN CARVALHO

Cidade

CHAPECO
CONCORDIA
CASCA
SÃO JOSÉ

BALNEARIO CAMBORIU
CHAPECO
FLORIANOPOLIS
PORTO UNIÃO

Best Tm

1:27.470
1:29.555
1:30.999
1:31.952

1:33.454
1:33.659
1:47.040
2:09.287

In Lap

4
2
3
4

4
4
2
3

Diff

2.085
3.529
4.482

5.984
6.189

19.570
41.817

S1 Best Tm

1:04.039
1:06.463
1:08.135
1:09.124

1:10.159
1:10.257
1:18.965
1:35.442

S2 Best Tm

22.588
22.321
22.719
22.520

23.156
23.289
28.075
33.163

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Riffel Motocross - 5ª Etapa

55cc

Warm-up

Practice started at 10:53:14

Chapecó 1,400 Km

23/8/2009 10:30


